
Coaches:

Alejandria Valdez

Del Valle High School
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 25, 2025 Sat Scrimmage @ CEDAR CREEK H
S

11:30
AM

793 UNION CHAPEL
RD, CEDAR
CREEK, TX, 78612

NL

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Scrimmage @ MOE AND GENE
JOHNSON H S

6:30
PM

4260 RR 967,
BUDA, TX, 78610 NL

Feb 1, 2025 Sat Scrimmage GLENN H S, WEISS
H S TBD

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season KILLEEN H S 6:30

PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular
Season LEHMAN H S 6:30

PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ STONY POINT H
S

7:00
PM

1801 TIGER TRAIL,
ROUND ROCK, TX,
78664

NL

Feb 13, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ NEW
BRAUNFELS H S TBD

2551 LOOP 337 N,
NEW BRAUNFELS,
TX, 78130

NL

Feb 18, 2025 Tue Regular
Season JACK C HAYS H S 7:00

PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL

Feb 20, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ CEDAR RIDGE H
S TBD

2801 GATTIS
SCHOOL RD,
ROUND ROCK, TX,
78664

NL

Feb 24, 2025 Mon District @ AUSTIN H S 7:00
PM

1715 W CESAR
CHAVEZ, AUSTIN,
TX, 78703

L

Feb 27, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

MOE AND GENE
JOHNSON H S,
JACK C HAYS H S,
LEHMAN H S

TBD
5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL

Mar 4, 2025 Tue District Austin Bowie HS 7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

L

Mar 7, 2025 Fri District @ LAKE TRAVIS H S 7:00
PM

3324 RANCH RD
620 S, AUSTIN, TX,
78738

L

Mar 13, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ MOE AND GENE
JOHNSON H S TBD 4260 RR 967,

BUDA, TX, 78610 NL

Mar 14, 2025 Fri District DRIPPING SPRINGS
H S

7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

L

Mar 17, 2025 Mon District @ WESTLAKE H S 7:00
PM

4100 WESTBANK
DR, AUSTIN, TX,
78746

L

Mar 25, 2025 Tue District AKINS H S 7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL

Mar 28, 2025 Fri District AUSTIN H S 7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

L

Apr 1, 2025 Tue District @ Austin Bowie HS 7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

NL



Apr 4, 2025 Fri District LAKE TRAVIS H S 7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

L

Apr 8, 2025 Tue District @ DRIPPING
SPRINGS H S

7:00
PM

P O BOX 479,
DRIPPING
SPRINGS, TX,
78620

L

Apr 15, 2025 Tue District WESTLAKE H S 7:00
PM

5201 ROSS RD,
DEL VALLE, TX,
78617

L

Apr 17, 2025 Thu District @ AKINS H S 7:00
PM

10701 S 1ST ST,
AUSTIN, TX, 78748 L
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